The RF Experts
PRODUCT FEATURES
	■ Specifically designed for for use in high power LCD, TFT and Solar
processing and other precision high power applications up to 50 kW
	■ ±2% accuracy at specified frequencies and power levels minimizing poor
production yields
	■ Models do not need to be field calibrated before use and only need to be
calibrated once every year

1 5/8” EIA Flanged
3 1/8” EIA Flanged
Sensor Interface Latch-n-Lock
PRODUCT SELECTION GUIDE
Model Freq Range Power Range
Calibration Frequency,
Typical
Calibration Power,
Typical Accuracy*
Accuracy, Outside Calibration*
Power and Frequency
4028A250K 250 to 400 kHz 1.0 to 20 kW 250, 400 kHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028A400K 400 to 550 kHz 1.0 to 20 kW 400 kHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028A2M 1.5 to 2.5 MHz 1.0 to 25 kW 1.8, 2.0, 2.17 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028A3M 2.5 to 3.5 MHz 1.0 to 25 kW 2.5, 3.2, 3.5 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028A4M 3.5 to 4.5 MHz 1.0 to 25 kW 3.5, 4.0 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028A10M 10 to 15 MHz 1.0 to 25 kW 10.0, 13.56, 15.0 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028A25M 25 to 30 MHz 1.0 to 25 kW 25.76, 27.12, 28.48 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028B3M 2.5 to 4 MHz 1.0 to 25 kW 2.5, 3.2, 3.5 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028B10M 10 to 15 MHz 1.0 to 25 kW 10.0, 13.56, 15.0 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)
4028C10M 10 to 15 MHz 500 W to 50 kW 10.0, 13.56, 15.0 MHz 1.7 kW ± 2.0% (2 σ) ± 3.0% (2 σ)